
Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 14
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

-18

GT3 (A3 Main)

Quedensley, Liam 31 23 6:14.616 15.748 15.878 15.985 316.174

Lachance, Andy 12 22 6:02.217 15.558 15.758 15.958 116.511

Hungate, Jim 43 21 6:06.898 15.890 16.042 16.275 2

Lydon, Charlie II 74 11 6:03.033 16.007 25.976 34.703 7

Beck, Bernie 55 4 1:22.223 18.157 4

Bailey, Ken 26 3 1:20.818 19.486 5

Hernandez, Reinaldo 67 0 6

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

GT3

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

-18

17.755Quedensley, Liam 2 6:09.641 6:14.616 99 100 100 200118 22 231 991.

19.855Lachance, Andy 3 6:12.131 6:02.217 98 99 99 198218 22 222 982.

19.604Hungate, Jim 1 6:03.164 6:06.898 100 98 98 198319 21 213 983.

20.077Beck, Bernie 4 6:03.640 1:22.223 97 97 96 194417 21 45 964.

29.235Lydon, Charlie II 6 6:11.003 6:03.033 95 96 97 193510 14 114 955.

29.249Hernandez, Reinaldo 5 6:14.264 96 95 94 191611 11 7 946.

24.567Bailey, Ken 7 1:01.542 1:20.818 94 94 95 18975 3 36 947.

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 8
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

-18

GT3 (A2 Main)

Quedensley, Liam 31 22 6:09.641 15.881 16.200 16.361 316.827

Lachance, Andy 12 22 6:12.131 2.49015.922 16.300 16.443 116.994

Hungate, Jim 43 21 6:03.164 15.895 16.218 16.520 2

Beck, Bernie 54 21 6:03.640 0.47616.445 16.748 16.954 4

Lydon, Charlie II 75 14 6:11.003 19.603 23.782 25.126 7

Hernandez, Reinaldo 66 11 6:14.264 27.336 29.918 6

Bailey, Ken 27 3 1:01.542 18.326 5

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

GT3

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

-18

17.755Quedensley, Liam 2 6:09.641 99 100 0 199118 22 9991.

19.604Hungate, Jim 1 6:03.164 100 98 0 198319 21 9992.

19.855Lachance, Andy 3 6:12.131 98 99 0 197218 22 9993.



20.077Beck, Bernie 4 6:03.640 97 97 0 194417 21 9994.

29.235Lydon, Charlie II 6 6:11.003 95 96 0 191510 14 9995.

29.249Hernandez, Reinaldo 5 6:14.264 96 95 0 191611 11 9996.

24.567Bailey, Ken 7 1:01.542 94 94 0 18875 3 9997.

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 1
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

-18

GT3 (A1 Main)

Hungate, Jim 41 19 0:19.604 999.000 2

Quedensley, Liam 32 18 0:17.755 999.000 3

Lachance, Andy 13 18 0:19.855 2.100 999.000 1

Beck, Bernie 54 17 0:20.077 999.000 4

Hernandez, Reinaldo 65 11 0:29.249 999.000 6

Lydon, Charlie II 76 10 0:29.235 999.000 7

Bailey, Ken 27 5 0:24.567 999.000 5

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

GT3

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

-18

19.604Hungate, Jim 1 100 0 0 10019 9991.

17.755Quedensley, Liam 2 99 0 0 9918 9992.

19.855Lachance, Andy 3 98 0 0 9818 9993.

20.077Beck, Bernie 4 97 0 0 9717 9994.

29.249Hernandez, Reinaldo 5 96 0 0 9611 9995.

29.235Lydon, Charlie II 6 95 0 0 9510 9996.

24.567Bailey, Ken 7 94 0 0 945 9997.

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 7
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

TQ: Wippler, Erik 20/5:04.937
www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

-18

FWD (A Main)

Wippler, Erik 21 22 6:04.681 15.247 15.414 15.449 116.675

Stevens, Jeffrey 32 21 6:04.309 16.380 16.583 16.702 217.396

Lachance, Andy 13 20 6:02.519 16.748 16.984 17.173 3



Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 6
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

-18

MINI (B Main)

Shald, Augustus 21 19 6:17.516 18.691 18.836 19.072 8

Prismantis, Logan 52 19 6:19.473 1.95718.669 19.212 19.346 10

Quedensley, Drew 63 18 6:22.627 18.312 18.677 19.380 9

Harrill, Dave 44 16 6:14.548 19.578 21.015 21.767 11

Hilligoss, Brian 35 15 6:04.278 20.510 21.887 22.832 13

Dougan, Donnie 76 12 6:10.422 24.517 27.155 31.398 14

Pavel, Mitchell 17 11 4:11.340 18.127 20.959 12

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 15
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

-18

MINI (A3 Main)

Folsom, Jimmie 41 22 6:02.389 16.105 16.265 16.306 416.441

Weir, David 82 22 6:04.327 1.93816.184 16.252 16.313 316.506

Lydon, Charlie 73 22 6:05.085 2.69615.962 16.172 16.213 216.620

Streeter, Jay 34 21 6:15.084 17.432 17.517 17.598 5

Moczynski, Jeffery 55 19 6:02.901 17.731 17.941 18.199 7

Starr, Jim 66 19 6:14.741 11.84017.529 18.285 18.589 6

Brown, Mark 17 0 1

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

MINI

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

-18

6:09.338Brown, Mark 1 6:00.341 100 100 94 200122 22 7 941.

6:09.827Folsom, Jimmie 2 6:03.572 6:02.389 99 99 100 199222 22 221 992.

6:00.529Weir, David 4 6:11.926 6:04.327 97 98 99 197321 22 222 973.

6:11.595Lydon, Charlie 3 3:09.820 6:05.085 98 94 98 196722 11 223 944.

6:09.823Streeter, Jay 5 6:05.093 6:15.084 96 97 97 194420 20 214 965.

6:17.932Starr, Jim 6 6:20.656 6:14.741 95 96 95 191520 20 196 956.

6:11.404Moczynski, Jeffery 7 6:25.166 6:02.901 94 95 96 191619 20 195 947.



Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 9
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

-18

MINI (A2 Main)

Brown, Mark 11 22 6:00.341 15.931 16.121 16.201 116.371

Folsom, Jimmie 42 22 6:03.572 3.23116.115 16.268 16.308 416.470

Weir, David 83 22 6:11.926 11.58516.288 16.530 16.552 316.822

Streeter, Jay 34 20 6:05.093 17.223 17.735 17.804 5

Starr, Jim 65 20 6:20.656 15.56317.345 17.765 18.111 6

Moczynski, Jeffery 56 20 6:25.166 20.07317.400 17.700 17.870 7

Lydon, Charlie 77 11 3:09.820 16.488 16.716 2

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

MINI

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

-18

6:09.338Brown, Mark 1 6:00.341 100 100 0 200122 22 9991.

6:09.827Folsom, Jimmie 2 6:03.572 99 99 0 198222 22 9992.

6:00.529Weir, David 4 6:11.926 97 98 0 195321 22 9993.

6:09.823Streeter, Jay 5 6:05.093 96 97 0 193420 20 9994.

6:11.595Lydon, Charlie 3 3:09.820 98 94 0 192722 11 9995.

6:17.932Starr, Jim 6 6:20.656 95 96 0 191520 20 9996.

6:11.404Moczynski, Jeffery 7 6:25.166 94 95 0 189619 20 9997.

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 2
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

-18

MINI (A1 Main)

Brown, Mark 11 22 6:09.338 15.852 16.024 16.112 116.820

Folsom, Jimmie 42 22 6:09.827 0.48916.167 16.365 16.450 416.784

Lydon, Charlie 73 22 6:11.595 2.25716.143 16.252 16.343 216.878

Weir, David 84 21 6:00.529 16.294 16.418 16.541 317.212

Streeter, Jay 35 20 6:09.823 17.701 17.889 18.047 5

Starr, Jim 66 20 6:17.932 8.10917.358 17.846 18.081 6

Moczynski, Jeffery 57 19 6:11.404 17.737 18.247 18.622 7

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

MINI

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

-18

6:09.338Brown, Mark 1 100 0 0 10022 9991.

6:09.827Folsom, Jimmie 2 99 0 0 9922 9992.

6:11.595Lydon, Charlie 3 98 0 0 9822 9993.



6:00.529Weir, David 4 97 0 0 9721 9994.

6:09.823Streeter, Jay 5 96 0 0 9620 9995.

6:17.932Starr, Jim 6 95 0 0 9520 9996.

6:11.404Moczynski, Jeffery 7 94 0 0 9419 9997.

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 17
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

-18

GT2 (A3 Main)

Brinton, Will 51 26 6:11.521 13.913 14.018 14.068 214.175

Brown, Mark 32 25 6:10.380 14.063 14.260 14.378 514.628

Stevens, Jeffrey 43 24 6:01.404 13.971 14.395 14.519 414.763

Dailey, Paul 74 24 6:02.311 0.90714.147 14.409 14.526 714.800

Weir, David 65 24 6:07.390 5.98614.469 14.548 14.642 615.051

Beck, Bernie 86 21 6:08.862 15.798 16.165 16.505 8

Starr, Jim 107 21 6:14.662 5.80016.041 16.534 16.824 1017.931

Khng, Kelvin 18 0 1

Lohaus, Bruce 29 0 3

Hungate, Jim 910 0 9

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

GT2

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

-18

6:11.453Khng, Kelvin 1 6:10.728 100 100 93 200126 26 8 931.

6:01.726Brinton, Will 2 6:00.457 6:11.521 99 99 100 199225 25 261 992.

6:11.980Brown, Mark 3 6:11.431 6:10.380 98 96 99 197525 25 252 963.

6:07.440Stevens, Jeffrey 4 6:10.210 6:01.404 97 97 98 195424 25 243 974.

6:13.538Weir, David 5 6:06.818 6:07.390 96 94 96 192724 23 245 945.

6:02.747Dailey, Paul 10 6:06.338 6:02.311 91 95 97 19267 23 244 916.

6:04.821Beck, Bernie 6 6:00.968 6:08.862 95 93 95 190821 21 216 937.

4:33.755Lohaus, Bruce 9 6:07.516 92 98 92 190318 25 9 928.

6:01.197Starr, Jim 7 6:17.838 6:14.662 94 91 94 1881019 18 217 919.

6:01.826Hungate, Jim 8 6:12.771 93 92 91 185919 21 10 9110.



Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 11
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

-18

GT2 (A2 Main)

Khng, Kelvin 11 26 6:10.728 13.727 13.780 13.846 114.069

Brinton, Will 52 25 6:00.457 13.911 14.045 14.126 214.250

Lohaus, Bruce 23 25 6:07.516 7.05913.965 14.092 14.167 314.393

Stevens, Jeffrey 44 25 6:10.210 9.75314.054 14.177 14.269 414.554

Brown, Mark 35 25 6:11.431 10.97414.035 14.125 14.243 514.528

Dailey, Paul 76 23 6:06.338 14.696 14.776 15.044 715.725

Weir, David 67 23 6:06.818 0.48014.479 14.796 15.007 615.642

Beck, Bernie 88 21 6:00.968 15.812 16.029 16.331 8

Hungate, Jim 99 21 6:12.771 11.80315.658 16.264 16.578 9

Starr, Jim 1010 18 6:17.838 16.657 17.286 17.954 10

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

GT2

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

-18

6:11.453Khng, Kelvin 1 6:10.728 100 100 0 200126 26 9991.

6:01.726Brinton, Will 2 6:00.457 99 99 0 198225 25 9992.

6:11.980Brown, Mark 3 6:11.431 98 96 0 194525 25 9993.

6:07.440Stevens, Jeffrey 4 6:10.210 97 97 0 194424 25 9994.

6:13.538Weir, David 5 6:06.818 96 94 0 190724 23 9995.

4:33.755Lohaus, Bruce 9 6:07.516 92 98 0 190318 25 9996.

6:04.821Beck, Bernie 6 6:00.968 95 93 0 188821 21 9997.

6:02.747Dailey, Paul 10 6:06.338 91 95 0 18667 23 9998.

6:01.826Hungate, Jim 8 6:12.771 93 92 0 185919 21 9999.

6:01.197Starr, Jim 7 6:17.838 94 91 0 1851019 18 99910.

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 4
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

-18

GT2 (A1 Main)

Khng, Kelvin 11 26 6:11.453 13.757 13.846 13.953 114.120

Brinton, Will 52 25 6:01.726 13.940 14.125 14.171 214.277

Brown, Mark 33 25 6:11.980 10.25414.051 14.372 14.414 514.667

Stevens, Jeffrey 44 24 6:07.440 14.162 14.419 14.619 415.045

Weir, David 65 24 6:13.538 6.09814.564 14.697 14.812 615.197

Beck, Bernie 86 21 6:04.821 15.607 16.200 16.428 8

Starr, Jim 107 19 6:01.197 16.496 17.329 17.808 10

Hungate, Jim 98 19 6:01.826 0.62915.840 16.572 17.335 9

Lohaus, Bruce 29 18 4:33.755 14.136 14.340 14.456 3

Dailey, Paul 710 7 6:02.747 15.065 18.985 7



Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

GT2

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

-18

6:11.453Khng, Kelvin 1 100 0 0 10026 9991.

6:01.726Brinton, Will 2 99 0 0 9925 9992.

6:11.980Brown, Mark 3 98 0 0 9825 9993.

6:07.440Stevens, Jeffrey 4 97 0 0 9724 9994.

6:13.538Weir, David 5 96 0 0 9624 9995.

6:04.821Beck, Bernie 6 95 0 0 9521 9996.

6:01.197Starr, Jim 7 94 0 0 9419 9997.

6:01.826Hungate, Jim 8 93 0 0 9319 9998.

4:33.755Lohaus, Bruce 9 92 0 0 9218 9999.

6:02.747Dailey, Paul 10 91 0 0 917 99910.

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 16
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

-18

MINI PRO (A3 Main)

Shald, Jason 21 23 6:08.107 15.664 15.760 15.842 215.976

Khng, Kelvin 42 23 6:09.218 1.11115.596 15.651 15.732 315.888

Lydon, Charlie 63 23 6:13.377 5.27015.733 15.805 15.833 416.051

McKinney, Ken 54 22 6:06.211 15.814 16.021 16.085 516.536

Duncan, Josh 35 21 6:04.283 16.302 16.750 16.887 6

Wippler, Erik 16 0 1

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

MINI PRO

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

-18

6:05.420Wippler, Erik 1 6:02.926 100 100 95 200123 23 6 951.

6:14.016Shald, Jason 3 6:11.517 6:08.107 98 99 100 199223 23 231 982.

6:09.258Khng, Kelvin 2 6:15.057 6:09.218 99 98 99 198323 23 232 983.

6:14.449Lydon, Charlie 5 6:00.002 6:13.377 96 97 98 195422 22 233 964.

6:04.682McKinney, Ken 4 6:01.008 6:06.211 97 96 97 194522 21 224 965.

6:09.861Duncan, Josh 6 6:07.093 6:04.283 95 95 96 191621 21 215 956.



Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 10
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

-18

MINI PRO (A2 Main)

Wippler, Erik 11 23 6:02.926 15.420 15.525 15.591 115.736

Shald, Jason 22 23 6:11.517 8.59115.683 15.850 15.924 216.105

Khng, Kelvin 43 23 6:15.057 12.13115.592 15.676 15.757 315.937

Lydon, Charlie 64 22 6:00.002 15.770 16.006 16.061 416.287

McKinney, Ken 55 21 6:01.008 15.841 15.889 16.051 5

Duncan, Josh 36 21 6:07.093 6.08516.679 16.787 16.932 6

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

MINI PRO

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

-18

6:05.420Wippler, Erik 1 6:02.926 100 100 0 200123 23 9991.

6:09.258Khng, Kelvin 2 6:15.057 99 98 0 197323 23 9992.

6:14.016Shald, Jason 3 6:11.517 98 99 0 197223 23 9993.

6:14.449Lydon, Charlie 5 6:00.002 96 97 0 193422 22 9994.

6:04.682McKinney, Ken 4 6:01.008 97 96 0 193522 21 9995.

6:09.861Duncan, Josh 6 6:07.093 95 95 0 190621 21 9996.

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 3
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

-18

MINI PRO (A1 Main)

Wippler, Erik 11 23 6:05.420 15.410 15.644 15.679 115.793

Khng, Kelvin 42 23 6:09.258 3.83815.545 15.634 15.694 315.907

Shald, Jason 23 23 6:14.016 8.59615.716 15.875 15.965 216.182

McKinney, Ken 54 22 6:04.682 15.816 15.979 16.093 516.427

Lydon, Charlie 65 22 6:14.449 9.76715.810 16.027 16.109 416.799

Duncan, Josh 36 21 6:09.861 16.826 16.989 17.106 6

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

MINI PRO

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

-18

6:05.420Wippler, Erik 1 100 0 0 10023 9991.

6:09.258Khng, Kelvin 2 99 0 0 9923 9992.

6:14.016Shald, Jason 3 98 0 0 9823 9993.

6:04.682McKinney, Ken 4 97 0 0 9722 9994.

6:14.449Lydon, Charlie 5 96 0 0 9622 9995.

6:09.861Duncan, Josh 6 95 0 0 9521 9996.



Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 13
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

TQ: Lohaus, Bruce 22/5:12.100
www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

-18

GT1 (A Main)

Lohaus, Bruce 11 25 6:04.280 13.927 14.200 14.267 114.483

Dailey, Paul 32 25 6:13.381 9.10113.902 14.216 14.368 314.716

Stevens, Jeffrey 23 12 3:04.782 14.116 14.597 15.416 2

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 18
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

-18

F1 (A3 Main)

Ski, Tim 21 27 6:11.118 12.819 12.913 12.986 313.140

Burns, Kerry 12 26 6:03.324 13.021 13.224 13.374 513.700

King, Rob 33 26 6:08.566 5.24212.734 12.855 12.937 213.170

Streeter, Jay 44 13 3:16.752 13.902 14.164 14.589 6

Wippler, Erik 75 0 1

McKinney, Ken 56 0 4

Price, Tony 67 0 7

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

F1

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

-18

6:06.842Wippler, Erik 1 6:06.805 100 100 96 200128 28 5 961.

6:03.746Ski, Tim 3 6:02.212 6:11.118 98 99 100 199227 27 271 982.

6:10.459King, Rob 2 6:07.189 6:08.566 99 98 98 197328 27 263 983.

6:04.394Burns, Kerry 5 6:12.399 6:03.324 96 96 99 195525 16 262 964.

6:09.341Streeter, Jay 6 6:11.833 3:16.752 95 97 97 194423 23 134 955.

6:01.849McKinney, Ken 4 1:56.093 97 95 95 192625 8 6 956.

0.000Price, Tony 7 94 94 94 18870 7 947.

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 12
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

-18

F1 (A2 Main)

Wippler, Erik 71 28 6:06.805 12.667 12.833 12.895 112.994

Ski, Tim 22 27 6:02.212 12.666 12.855 12.963 313.085

King, Rob 33 27 6:07.189 4.97712.672 12.830 12.893 212.986

Streeter, Jay 44 23 6:11.833 14.683 14.860 15.088 615.849

Burns, Kerry 15 16 6:12.399 13.324 13.429 13.719 5

McKinney, Ken 56 8 1:56.093 13.540 13.953 4

Price, Tony 67 0 7



Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
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Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

F1

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

-18

6:06.842Wippler, Erik 1 6:06.805 100 100 0 200128 28 9991.

6:10.459King, Rob 2 6:07.189 99 98 0 197328 27 9992.

6:03.746Ski, Tim 3 6:02.212 98 99 0 197227 27 9993.

6:09.341Streeter, Jay 6 6:11.833 95 97 0 192423 23 9994.

6:04.394Burns, Kerry 5 6:12.399 96 96 0 192525 16 9995.

6:01.849McKinney, Ken 4 1:56.093 97 95 0 192625 8 9996.

0.000Price, Tony 7 94 94 0 18870 9997.

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 5
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

-18

F1 (A1 Main)

Wippler, Erik 71 28 6:06.842 12.598 12.782 12.828 112.930

King, Rob 32 28 6:10.459 3.61712.760 12.840 12.875 213.014

Ski, Tim 23 27 6:03.746 12.619 12.888 12.961 313.038

McKinney, Ken 54 25 6:01.849 13.479 13.682 13.819 414.049

Burns, Kerry 15 25 6:04.394 2.54513.169 13.516 13.633 513.961

Streeter, Jay 46 23 6:09.341 14.548 14.751 14.885 615.845

Price, Tony 67 0 7

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

F1

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

-18

6:06.842Wippler, Erik 1 100 0 0 10028 9991.

6:10.459King, Rob 2 99 0 0 9928 9992.

6:03.746Ski, Tim 3 98 0 0 9827 9993.

6:01.849McKinney, Ken 4 97 0 0 9725 9994.

6:04.394Burns, Kerry 5 96 0 0 9625 9995.

6:09.341Streeter, Jay 6 95 0 0 9523 9996.

0.000Price, Tony 7 94 0 0 940 9997.


